
JUMPING BEAN COFFEEJUMPING BEAN COFFEE

      Business Representative & Founder: Jeff LeDrew

      jumpingbean.ca

      info@jumpingbean.ca 

      +1 (709) 754-4538

      facebook.com/Jumpingbeancoffeecompany/ 

      instagram.com/jumpingbeancoffee/

What started as a hobby to roast and brew the perfect cup of coffee has developed into a thriving business. 
With a successful line of cafés and coffee beans, Jumping Bean Coffee’s “Service Before Self” mantra has 
seen the business develop while staying connected to the community. With a focus on Fair Trade and organic 
coffees, as well as reducing Carbon Emissions wherever possible, you have a truly guilt-free cup of coffee!

• STANDARDS THAT MATTER: Our East Coast Roast, Deep Water Dark and Lighthouse Roast are fairtrade organic. 
Fairtrade changes the way trade works through better prices, decent working conditions and a fairer deal for 
farmers and workers in developing countries. Organic, defined simply, is food produced without using chemical 
fertilizers, pesticides, or other artificial agents.
• ECO2 ROAST: For every 1lb. (454 g) of ECO2 Roast coffee we produce, you save the world about 1lb of 
carbon waste. Even our single serve pods are 100% compostable.
• EXQUISITE FLAVOUR: Our standards are high for flavour too. Jeff LeDrew was always a coffee lover and 
connoisseur and brings that experienced palate to our bean selection.

BEANS
All of our beans are 12 packs per case and 60 cases per pallet. 365 day shelf life.

East Coast Roast 454g

Deep Water Dark 454g

Newfoundland Screech 454g

Lighthouse Roast 454g

Espresso 454g

French Colombian 454g

Natural Water Decaf 454g

629077000012

629077000029

629077000074

629077000036

629077000067

629077000050

629077000913

UPC

Unit dimensions: 7 cm x 9 cm x 19.5 cm
Case dimensions: 29 cm x 30 cm x 24 cm 
Case weight: 5.67kg
Pallet configuration: 12 cases per layer, 5 layers

Jumping Bean Coffee is for coffee lovers that value sustainability and fairtrade along with great flavour. Our 
range features beans and blends from light roast to ultra dark, providing something for all tastes.

OUR CORE CONSUMERS

OUR PRODUCTS

WHOLE BEAN COFFEE 454g (1lb)
Light Roast = More Caffeine

Dark Roast = Bold Flavour

http://jumpingbean.ca
mailto:info%40jumpingbean.ca?subject=
http://facebook.com/Jumpingbeancoffeecompany/
http://instagram.com/jumpingbeancoffee/


JUMPING BEAN COFFEEJUMPING BEAN COFFEE

      Business Representative & Founder: Jeff LeDrew

      jumpingbean.ca

      info@jumpingbean.ca 

      +1 (709) 754-4538

      facebook.com/Jumpingbeancoffeecompany/ 

      instagram.com/jumpingbeancoffee/

All of our pods are available in packs of 12 (6 per case, 120 cases per pallet) and 20 (6 per case, 48 cases per 
pallet). 365 day shelf life.

SINGLE SERVE PODS

East Coast Roasts

Deep Water Dark

Newfoundland Screech

Lighthouse Roast

UPC (12 pack)

629077001019

629077001071

629077001118

629077001040

UPC (20 pack)

629077001026

629077001088

629077001125

629077001057

12 pod pack

20 pod pack

Unit dimensions

Weight

0.126 kg

0.4 kg

Case dimensions

Dimensions

14 cm x 10 cm x 10 cm

20 cm x 11 cm x 16cm

12 pod pack

20 pod pack

1.6 kg

2.9 kg

30 cm x 16 cm x 21 cm

42 cm x 35 cm x 18 cm

Available to buy online at Amazon and in Costco, Loblaws, Sobeys, and Walmart stores.

We buy our green coffee through Quebec distributors. Fully compliant with Bill 96, an Act respecting French, the 
official and common language of Quebec.

http://jumpingbean.ca
mailto:info%40jumpingbean.ca?subject=
http://facebook.com/Jumpingbeancoffeecompany/
http://instagram.com/jumpingbeancoffee/

