

JUMPING BEAN COFFEE

- Business Representative & Founder: Jeff LeDrew
- info@jumpingbean.ca
- facebook.com/Jumpingbeancoffeecompany/
- instagram.com/jumpingbeancoffee/

What started as a hobby to roast and brew the perfect cup of coffee has developed into a thriving business. With a successful line of cafés and coffee beans, Jumping Bean Coffee's "Service Before Self" mantra has seen the business develop while staying connected to the community. With a focus on Fair Trade and organic coffees, as well as reducing Carbon Emissions wherever possible, you have a truly guilt-free cup of coffee!

- STANDARDS THAT MATTER: Our East Coast Roast, Deep Water Dark and Lighthouse Roast are fairtrade organic. Fairtrade changes the way trade works through better prices, decent working conditions and a fairer deal for farmers and workers in developing countries. Organic, defined simply, is food produced without using chemical fertilizers, pesticides, or other artificial agents.
- ECO2 ROAST: For every 1lb. (454 g) of ECO2 Roast coffee we produce, you save the world about 1lb of carbon waste. Even our single serve pods are 100% compostable.
- EXQUISITE FLAVOUR: Our standards are high for flavour too. Jeff LeDrew was always a coffee lover and connoisseur and brings that experienced palate to our bean selection.

OUR CORE CONSUMERS

Jumping Bean Coffee is for coffee lovers that value sustainability and fairtrade along with great flavour. Our range features beans and blends from light roast to ultra dark, providing something for all tastes.

OUR PRODUCTS

WHOLE BEAN COFFEE 454g (11b)

Light Roast = More Caffeine Dark Roast = Bold Flavour

BEANS

All of our beans are 12 packs per case and 60 cases per pallet, 365 day shelf life.

	UPC
East Coast Roast 454g	629077000012
Deep Water Dark 454g	629077000029
Newfoundland Screech 454g	629077000074
Lighthouse Roast 454g	629077000036
Espresso 454g	629077000067
French Colombian 454g	629077000050
Natural Water Decaf 454g	629077000913

Unit dimensions: 7 cm x 9 cm x 19.5 cm Case dimensions: 29 cm x 30 cm x 24 cm

Case weight: 5.67kg

Pallet configuration: 12 cases per layer, 5 layers





JUMPING BEAN COFFEE

- Business Representative & Founder: Jeff LeDrew

- facebook.com/Jumpingbeancoffeecompany/
- instagram.com/jumpingbeancoffee/

SINGLE SERVE PODS

All of our pods are available in packs of 12 (6 per case, 120 cases per pallet) and 20 (6 per case, 48 cases per pallet). 365 day shelf life.

	UPC (12 pack)	UPC (20 pack)
East Coast Roasts	629077001019	629077001026
Deep Water Dark	629077001071	629077001088
Newfoundland Screech	629077001118	629077001125
Lighthouse Roast	629077001040	629077001057

Unit dimensions			
	Weight	Dimensions	
12 pod pack	0.126 kg	14 cm x 10 cm x 10 cm	
20 pod pack	0.4 kg	20 cm x 11 cm x 16cm	
Case dimensions			
12 pod pack	1.6 kg	30 cm x 16 cm x 21 cm	
20 pod pack	2.9 kg	42 cm x 35 cm x 18 cm	

Available to buy online at Amazon and in Costco, Loblaws, Sobeys, and Walmart stores.



We buy our green coffee through Quebec distributors. Fully compliant with Bill 96, an Act respecting French, the official and common language of Quebec.











